V
K
A
  F
SX
 A
  D
EL

S H E E T
PRODUCT
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 6 of 15
2"
DN50
3"
DN80
4"
DN100
6"
DN150
8"
DN200
2"
DN50
3"
DN80
4"
DN100
6"
DN150
8"
DN200
VKD050ULANSI 2" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A ANSI B16.5 Class 150 UL/FM X X
VKD080ULANSI 3" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A ANSI B16.5 Class 150 UL/FM X X
VKD100ULANSI 4" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A ANSI B16.5 Class 150 UL/FM X X
VKD150ULANSI 6" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A ANSI B16.5 Class 150 UL/FM X X
VKD200ULANSI 8" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A ANSI B16.5 Class 150 UL/FM X X
VKD050GG060MM 2" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved 60mm UL/FM X X
VKD080GG089MM 3" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved" 89mm UL/FM X X
VKD100GG114MM 4" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved 114mm UL/FM X X
VKD150GG165MM 6" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved 165mm UL/FM
OR OR X X
VKD150GG168MM 6" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved 168mm UL/FM
VKD200GG219MM 8" Deluge Valve Model FSX-A Grooved 219mm UL/FM X X
2" Hydraulic Actuation Trim Set X X
3" Hydraulic Actuation Trim Set X X
4" Hydraulic Actuation Trim Set X X